

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).844/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2004 in CRL.Pet. No. 3046/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ELIZABATH LEELEA GEORGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HMT INTERNATIONAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

is permitted.

Let fresh notice be issued to the respondents. Dasti, in addition,

Necessary steps to be taken within two weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay D

hawan)

Court Master

Court Master